Стирально-красильные машины GXF
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Dimension
(mm)
Speed
(r/min)
Power
(Kw)
Overall
Dimension
(mm)
Steam
pressure
(Mpa)
Water
consumption
per time (Kg)
GXF-30 30 660×800 5-33 1.1 1500×1100×1300 0.4-0.6 520
GXF-50 50 800×980 5-33 1.5 1750×1200×1500 0.4-0.6 620
GXF-70 70 950×1220 5-33 2.2 2050×1400×1850 0.4-0.6 750
GXF-100 100 960×1420 5-33 3 2300×1400×1850 0.4-0.6 920
GXF-150 150 1060×1650 5-33 4 2500×1500×1900 0.4-0.6 1100
GXF-200 200 1080×2000 5-33 5.5 3000×1500×2000 0.4-0.6 1430
GXF-250 250 1200×2280 5-30 7.5 3300×1820×2100 0.4-0.6 1730
GXF-300 300 1300×2280 5-28 7.5 3300×1930×2200 0.4-0.6 2050
GXF-400 400 1220×3360 5-28 11 4400×1850×2200 0.4-0.6 2400
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72